
1 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 34 59.92 34.02 25.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 3

2 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.89 8.370 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 0 2 2

5 3F 5.83 X 1.19 7.023 2 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.88 3.584 2 3 4

7 StSq3 3.30 0.74 4.043 1 3 2

30.39 34.02

Skating Skills 0.80 6.567.25 6.50 6.00 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.257.00 6.25 5.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.447.25 6.50 5.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.567.50 6.75 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.567.50 6.50 5.75 6.50

25.90

2 大  門  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 30 57.09 33.94 23.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.21 8.613 0 0 -1

2 3F 5.30 0.66 5.962 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.453 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.58 4.212 1 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.68 3.383 2 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.83 4.133 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 1 2 2

29.83 33.94

Skating Skills 0.80 5.886.50 6.00 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.636.25 5.75 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.816.50 6.00 5.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.816.50 6.00 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.816.50 6.00 5.00 5.75

23.15
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3 島  田  麻  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 14 56.10 34.20 21.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.27 5.571 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.58 3.882 1 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.74 3.443 2 3 3

4 3Lzq+3T q 11.11 X -0.44 10.670 -2 0 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.991 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2

31.51 34.20

Skating Skills 0.80 5.565.75 5.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.385.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.635.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.315.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

21.90

4 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFFSA 2 54.78 33.63 21.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.13 5.171 0 -1 -1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.74 10.842 2 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.41 4.042 1 0 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.313 2 1 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 1 1 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.032 1 1 2

30.43 33.63

Skating Skills 0.80 5.316.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.005.75 4.75 4.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.506.25 5.25 4.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.316.00 5.00 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.316.25 4.75 4.75 5.50

21.15
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5 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 1 52.55 30.50 22.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.11 5.39-1 0 0 0

2 3F 5.30 0.66 5.962 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.47 3.172 2 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.41 4.042 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.88 4.382 3 2 3

26.93 30.50

Skating Skills 0.80 5.566.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.316.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.636.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.506.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.566.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

22.05

6 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 39 52.24 30.24 23.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.283 1 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 0 1

4 3Feq e 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.53 2.47-1 -3 -2 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.802 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 2 1 1

30.06 30.24

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.50 6.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.566.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.696.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.756.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.756.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

23.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 田  村  珠里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 3 50.76 30.26 20.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.03 8.23-2 -2 -1 -2

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.13 5.170 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.41 4.042 1 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.932 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.112 2 1 1

29.59 30.26

Skating Skills 0.80 5.385.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 5.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.195.50 5.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.065.50 5.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 5.50 4.75 4.50

20.50

8 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 19 50.54 30.39 22.15 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.44 10.542 0 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.41 3.712 0 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.032 1 1 2

4 3F< < 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.46 3.063 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.932 0 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.88 3.584 3 3 3

29.46 30.39

Skating Skills 0.80 5.566.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.316.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.566.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.696.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.566.25 5.00 5.25 5.75

22.15

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 45 48.58 28.68 19.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.15 7.051 -1 0 -1

2 3F 5.30 0.66 5.962 1 2 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 1 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.671 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.591 0 0 0

27.23 28.68

Skating Skills 0.80 5.195.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.815.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.884.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

19.90

10 田  中  梓  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 48 48.33 24.58 23.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.58 3.882 1 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2

4 3Fe e 4.66 X -1.17 3.49-1 -4 -3 -3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.74 4.042 2 3 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 2 1

25.86 24.58

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.75 6.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.756.50 6.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.816.50 6.00 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 6.006.75 6.25 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.137.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

23.75
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11 髙  木      謠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFFSA 36 47.63 26.38 21.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.74 9.143 2 1 1

2 1Fe* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.932 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.702 1 1 1

23.13 26.38

Skating Skills 0.80 5.385.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.135.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.195.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.386.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.506.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

21.25

12 久保山      唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 20 46.65 27.40 19.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.15 7.05-1 1 0 -1

2 3F 5.30 -1.19 4.11-2 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.112 1 1 2

27.93 27.40

Skating Skills 0.80 5.065.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.564.75 5.00 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.885.00 5.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.815.00 5.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 5.25 4.75 4.25

19.25
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13 菅  野  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 41 46.63 28.33 18.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.74 6.46-1 -1 -1 -2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.382 1 1 1

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.29 2.542 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.25 3.551 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 1

6 3F 5.83 X 0.66 6.492 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.313 1 2 3

26.88 28.33

Skating Skills 0.80 4.694.75 4.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.314.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.634.50 4.25 4.75 5.00

18.30

14 奥  野  友莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 50 46.22 25.02 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+COMBO+2T* * 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 -1.99 3.31-4 -5 -3 -3

3 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 3 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.39 2.992 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.58 4.212 2 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.292 2 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.312 2 2 3

26.93 25.02

Skating Skills 0.80 5.316.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 5.135.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.255.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.506.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.315.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

21.20
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15 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 15 43.18 23.38 19.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.54 5.06-1 -1 -2 -1

2 2F 1.80 0.05 1.851 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.382 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.882 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.062 2 1 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.45 3.451 1 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.702 0 1 2

22.03 23.38

Skating Skills 0.80 5.195.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.885.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.885.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.945.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.885.25 4.75 4.50 5.00

19.80

16 後  藤  千  弦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 10 43.07 24.02 20.05 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.11 5.610 0 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.732 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.881 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.59 3.192 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2

22.33 24.02

Skating Skills 0.80 5.135.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.005.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.065.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.135.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

20.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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17 新  井  美  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 27 42.19 24.34 17.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -1.18 6.02-2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Fe< e 3.18 -1.43 1.75-4 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.382 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.042 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.890 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.881 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.88 4.382 2 4 2

25.01 24.34

Skating Skills 0.80 4.634.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.134.00 3.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.564.50 4.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.444.25 4.25 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.564.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

17.85

18 池  田  あ  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 47 40.83 22.73 18.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.21 5.711 1 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 0 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.901 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.38 3.381 2 1 1

21.53 22.73

Skating Skills 0.80 4.694.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.444.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

18.10
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19 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 9 40.78 22.83 18.95 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.30 7.501 1 0 0

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.942 1 1 1

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.68 1.30-5 -5 -2 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.042 1 1 1

23.62 22.83

Skating Skills 0.80 5.065.50 5.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.505.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.635.00 5.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.755.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.00 5.25 4.25 4.50

18.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 高  岡  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 24 39.63 23.78 15.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.11 5.390 0 0 -1

2 3F< < 4.24 -1.38 2.86-4 -3 -2 -4

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.09 3.410 -1 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 -0.08 3.220 0 0 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.50 3.13-2 -2 0 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.07 2.771 0 0 0

25.87 23.78

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 3.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.884.00 3.25 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.943.75 3.50 4.50 4.00

15.85
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21 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 7 39.30 24.25 17.05 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -2.95 7.15-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.74 2.89-1 -4 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.762 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -1 0 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.36 2.762 1 1 2

29.47 24.25

Skating Skills 0.80 4.564.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.134.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.134.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

17.05

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

22 伊  勢  野  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 32 39.10 21.65 17.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.05 3.35-1 0 0 0

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.38 2.86-3 -4 -3 -3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.70-1 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.33 2.27-3 -1 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.761 0 1 1

23.07 21.65

Skating Skills 0.80 4.635.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.314.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.314.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.314.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

17.45
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23 倉  橋  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 4 38.07 19.87 18.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.05 1.851 0 0 0

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 0 0

4 3T+2Tq q 6.05 X -0.84 5.21-2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.762 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 1 2

19.65 19.87

Skating Skills 0.80 4.635.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.314.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.565.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.635.25 4.25 4.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.635.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

18.20

24 村  岡  那  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 23 37.76 19.36 18.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.301 0 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.41 3.712 1 1 1

3 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

4 1Lz*+COMBO * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.38 3.382 1 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 1

18.30 19.36

Skating Skills 0.80 4.815.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.565.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.565.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.564.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

18.40
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25 井  瀧  梨  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 6 36.64 19.59 17.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 -1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3

3 1A<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.932 2 0 1

5 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.69 4.52-2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.033 1 2 0

18.41 19.59

Skating Skills 0.80 4.384.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.944.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.444.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.314.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

17.05

26 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 33 36.62 19.02 17.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.68 1.12-4 -5 -3 -3

2 FSSp3 2.60 -0.07 2.53-1 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.08 3.380 0 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.591 0 0 0

5 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.03 2.83-1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.14 2.841 0 0 1

19.36 19.02

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.384.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.384.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

17.60
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27 緒  方  美  揺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 21 36.41 20.06 16.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -2.24 3.78-5 -5 -5 -4

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.66 4.64-1 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.98 1.32-4 -5 -4 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.61 2.89-2 -2 -2 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.57 1.33-3 -3 -3 -3

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.13 2.470 -1 0 -1

25.25 20.06

Skating Skills 0.80 4.384.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.943.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.064.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.063.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

16.35

28 氏  家      天

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜清風高等学校 44 36.31 20.21 17.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.32 5.921 1 1 0

2 LSp3 2.40 -0.18 2.22-1 -1 0 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 0 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.13 2.470 -1 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 0 0

21.63 20.21

Skating Skills 0.80 4.384.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.314.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.444.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

17.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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29 久保田  美  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 38 35.95 18.55 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.62 1.98-5 -5 -4 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.760 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.14 2.841 0 1 0

19.02 18.55

Skating Skills 0.80 4.565.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.314.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.314.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.314.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

17.40

30 田  邊  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際横浜 25 34.87 17.12 18.75 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+COMBO q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.932 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.762 0 1 0

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.42 2.823 1 1 2

18.80 17.12

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.505.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.505.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.885.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.815.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

18.75

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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31 寺  島  綾  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 22 34.60 18.40 16.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 0 -2

2 2Lo<<+COMBO << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 -0.29 1.610 -1 -3 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.33 2.27-2 -2 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.08 3.711 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 1 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.06 2.561 0 0 0

19.43 18.40

Skating Skills 0.80 4.314.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.944.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.194.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.064.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

16.20

32 生  方  日  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 31 34.52 16.27 18.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1T* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.05 1.751 -1 0 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -2 -2 -2

4 2A 3.63 X -1.32 2.31-4 -5 -3 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.53-1 -1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 -1 0 1

20.33 16.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.815.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.444.75 4.25 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.384.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.635.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.564.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

18.25
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33 石  田  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 43 33.84 18.19 16.65 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.08 3.380 0 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.26 3.24-2 -1 1 -1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.13 2.47-1 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.07 2.771 0 0 0

20.04 18.19

Skating Skills 0.80 4.314.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.944.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.134.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.194.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

16.65

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

34 小  川  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 11 33.61 17.51 16.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 -1

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.78 3.96-2 -2 -2 -3

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.06 2.561 -1 1 0

4 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.40 1.18-2 -3 -2 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.671 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.14 2.042 0 1 0

18.42 17.51

Skating Skills 0.80 4.194.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.754.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.004.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.134.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.064.50 4.00 4.25 3.50

16.10
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35 大  坪  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 18 33.37 15.22 18.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.591 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.951 0 0 0

15.00 15.22

Skating Skills 0.80 4.635.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.384.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.565.00 4.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.634.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

18.15

36 吉  原  由衣華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 17 32.99 17.04 16.95 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

3 3Lz<<+2Tq << 3.40 -1.05 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4V 2.63 -0.13 2.500 -1 0 -1

5 3F!<< ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 -1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 2 1

18.61 17.04

Skating Skills 0.80 4.384.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.194.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.384.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.75 4.25

16.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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37 泉      凜  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 35 32.93 16.18 17.75 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.06 2.461 0 0 0

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.32 1.66-2 -2 -2 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.671 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1

17.18 16.18

Skating Skills 0.80 4.635.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.384.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.444.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

17.75

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

38 加  生  捺  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大分ゴールドFSC 37 32.80 17.95 15.85 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.65 4.95-2 -2 0 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.07 2.771 0 0 0

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.400 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1

19.20 17.95

Skating Skills 0.80 4.134.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.814.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.884.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.064.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.944.25 3.50 4.25 3.75

15.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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39 髙  橋      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英スケート部 29 32.41 15.76 17.65 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.671 1 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.881 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.581 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 0 0

16.83 15.76

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.565.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

17.65

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

40 木  村  真  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英スケート部 40 31.35 14.25 17.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

2 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 -0.74 3.06-3 -5 -3 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.001 0 0 1

4 1A<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.92-1 -1 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 1 0

14.90 14.25

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.134.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.134.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.384.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

17.10
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